MSDH Office of Immunization

Central Office Staff and Contact Information
EmAIL OFFICE PHONE  CELL PHONE
IMMUNIZATION PROGRAMS

Amanda Netad;j IMM Director Amanda.Netadj@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7751

FRONT DESK

Mirical Jones Administrative Assistant Mirical.Jones@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7751

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

Kimberly Tanner Operations Kimberly.Tanner@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7271 EMAIL

HR Liaison
Security/Inventory

Daphne Pittman Daphne.Pittma@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7159 EMAIL

Purchasing/Payables/Spend

Plan Jimekia.Jackson@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7095 EMAIL

Jimekia Jackson

IMMUNIZATION PROGRAMS PROVIDER ENROLLMENT

Teesha Robertson Enrollment Team Lead Teesha.Robertson@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7219 769-268-5154

Program Enroliment
Northern Region
Program Enrollment
Central Region

Dylan Hughes Dylan.Hughes@msdh.ms.gov EMAIL 601-624-8513

Marianthe Bellows Marianthe.Bellows@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7258 769-209-5586

VACCINE ORDERING

Gerad Buffington Vaccine Ordering- Gerad.Buffington@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7404 | 769-209-5604
Pharmacist

Angela "Dawn" Cavenaugh | Vaccine Ordering Angela.Cavenaugh@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7407 769-209-5594

Alicia Seales Vaccine Ordering Alicia.Seales@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7728 769-209-3494

ScHooL COMPLIANCE/PERINATAL HEP B

Will Guy Nurse Manager William.Guy@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7228 769-209-5624

Vickey Bryan School (.'.ompllance / Vickey.Bryan@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7276 769-209-5588
Exemptions

Sarah Mendez School Compliance Sarah.Mendez@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7638 769-268-5695

Melissa McNeese PHBPP Coordinator Melissa.McNeese@msdh.ms.gov - 769-209-3473

PHBPP Case Manager

Travis Barrow . Travis.Barrow@msdh.ms.gov 662-393-2775 601-624-9879
North Region

Trina Wilson PHBPP Case Manager Trina.Wilson@msdh.ms.gov - 769-209-3227
Central Region

Jalena Taylor PHBPP Case I\(Ianager Jalena.Taylor@msdh.ms.gov - 769-209-3583
Southern Region

Hope Welch PHBPP Support Hope.Welch@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-1618 EMAIL

MIIX/ DATA CONNECTION CONTACTS

Chris Hutchinson MIIX & Interop Manager Christopher.Hutchinson@msdh.ms.gov| 601-576-7228 769-209-2685
Philip Wilson 1IS (MI1IX) Manager Philip.Wilson@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7496 769-209-5620
Nathon Cupit Data Connections Nathon.Cupit@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7158 769-209-5626
James Grimes Data Connections James.Grimes@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7140 -
Shannon McBounds IIS Coordinator Shannon.McBounds@msdh.ms.gov 601-576-7140 -
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VFC/CHIP Immunization Representatives

IMMUNIZATION
REGION FIELD REP PHONE EMAIL ASSIGNED COUNTIES
VFC Manager Michelle Robertson, RN| 601-606-6826 office | Michelle.Robertson@msdh.ms.gov
Nurse Consultant
Northern Region | Tyshanta Jimison, RN 662-887-4951 office | Tyshanta.Jimison@msdh.ms.gov Districts 1, 2, and 4

District 1
Immunization Rep

Tyshanta Jimison, RN

662-887-4951 office

Tyshanta.Jimison@msdh.ms.gov

Coahoma, Desoto,
Grenada, Panola, Quitman,
Tallahatchie, Tate, Tunica,
Yalobusha

District 2
Immunization Rep

Hannah Bridges, RN

662-728-3518 office
769-798-5637 cell

Hannah.Bridges@msdh.ms.gov

Alcorn, Benton, Iltawamba,
Lafayette, Lee, Marshall,
Prentiss, Pontotoc,
Tishomingo, Tippah, Union

Calhoun, Chickasaw,
Choctaw, Clay, Lowndes,
Monroe, Noxubee,

District 4 Oktibbeha, Webster,
Immunization Rep | Cathy Hill, RN 769-209-5698 cell Catherine.Hill@msdh.ms.gov Winston
Nurse Consultant 662-289-2351 office
Central Region Arnita Nash, RN 769-257-1577 cell Arnita.Nash@msdh.ms.gov Districts 3, 5, and 6
Vacant Attala, Bolivar, Carroll,
Holmes, Humphreys,
District 3 Contact: 662-289-2351 office Leflore, Montgomery,

Immunization Rep

Arnita Nash, RN

769-257-1577 cell

Arnita.Nash@msdh.ms.gov

Sunflower, Washington

District 5
Immunization Rep

Russ McGuffee, RN

601-414-7788 office
601-750-9991 cell

Russ.McGuffee@msdh.ms.gov

Claiborne, Copiah,
Issaquena, Hinds, Madison,
Rankin, Sharkey, Simpson,
Warren, Yazoo

District 6

601-693-2451 office

Clarke, Lauderdale, Leake,
Jasper, Kemper, Neshoba,

Immunization Rep | Mandy Jones, RN 601-934-6707 cell Amanda.Jones@msdh.ms.gov Newton, Scott, Smith
Nurse Consultant 601-426-3258 office
Southern Region | Linda Nix, RN 769-257-1353 cell Linda.Nix@msdh.ms.gov Districts 7, 8, and 9

District 7

Courtney Fortenberry,

601-450-3781 office

Adams, Amite, Franklin,
Jefferson, Lawrence,

Lincoln, Pike, Walthall,

Immunization Rep | RN 769-268-5667 cell Courtney.Fortenberry@msdh.ms.gov | Wilkinson
Vacant .
Covington, Forrest, Greene,
o o M Jefferson Davis, Jones,
v s ontact: g otlice Lamar, Marion, Perry, Wayne
Immunization Rep | Linda Nix, RN 769-257-1353 cell Linda.Nix@msdh.ms.gov

District 9
Immunization Rep

Ashley Hindman, RN

228-436-6770 office
769-257-1591 cell

Ashley.Hindman@msdh.ms.gov

George, Hancock, Harrison,
Jackson, Pearl River, Stone
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